Gei rgia

| bt
I‘IIIGH SCHDOI.\

Individual Event Standings

Poles

Page

02/15/2026

1

Contestant

Event Points

All Around Points

BARKER, HANNAH
BILES, JULIE GRACE
CRAWFORD, CHLOE
POPE, RYLEE ANN
WILSON, ELLISON
SMITH, JADE
ALLISTON, MACIE
WILLIAMS, ADDISON
GRUBBS, REMMY
MCINERNEY, JENNA
WILLIAMS, PARKER
HOWARD, ADDYSAN
GEE, ZOEY

ADAY, BRYLEE
WHITTY, CARA
TRIBBLE, MARLEE
ERWIN, MACKENZIE
CRUMLEY, BREANNA
EPPS, AUSTYN
STARNES, TILLEY
AYERS, STERLING
VANDIVER, SHALYN
FOUTS, BRANLYN
WARREN, SAYLOR
BRISCOE, BALIE
SCOGGINS, MADISON
SKINNER, ADDISON
NAPIER, ABBEY
CARPENTER, KAYLYNN
ZARNDT, PALYNN

70.00
46.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
36.00
33.00
32.00
28.00
27.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
14.00
10.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00

70.00
46.00
45.00
40.00
36.00
36.00
33.00
32.00
28.00
27.00
24.00
23.00
22.00
14.00
10.00
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.00
6.00
5.00
5.00
5.00
4.00
4.00
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00




