



## Individual Event Standings

02/15/2026

Poles

Page 1

Contestant	Event Points	All Around Points
BARKER, HANNAH	70.00	70.00
BILES, JULIE GRACE	46.00	46.00
CRAWFORD, CHLOE	45.00	45.00
POPE, RYLEE ANN	40.00	40.00
WILSON, ELLISON	36.00	36.00
SMITH, JADE	36.00	36.00
ALLISTON, MACIE	33.00	33.00
WILLIAMS, ADDISON	32.00	32.00
GRUBBS, REMMY	28.00	28.00
MCINERNEY, JENNA	27.00	27.00
WILLIAMS, PARKER	24.00	24.00
HOWARD, ADDYSAN	23.00	23.00
GEE, ZOEY	22.00	22.00
ADAY, BRYLEE	14.00	14.00
WHITTY, CARA	10.00	10.00
TRIBBLE, MARLEE	7.00	7.00
ERWIN, MACKENZIE	7.00	7.00
CRUMLEY, BREANNA	7.00	7.00
EPPS, AUSTYN	6.00	6.00
STARNES, TILLEY	6.00	6.00
AYERS, STERLING	5.00	5.00
VANDIVER, SHALYN	5.00	5.00
FOUTS, BRANLYN	5.00	5.00
WARREN, SAYLOR	4.00	4.00
BRISCOE, BALIE	4.00	4.00
SCOGGINS, MADISON	2.00	2.00
SKINNER, ADDISON	2.00	2.00
NAPIER, ABBEY	2.00	2.00
CARPENTER, KAYLYNN	1.00	1.00
ZARNDT, PALYNN	1.00	1.00